
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

22 

89 

67 

76 

64 

169 

65 

82 

237 

24 

90 

51 

287 

27 

41 

111 

555 

177 

83 

73 

630 

33 

86 

911 

822 

68 

8 

646 

135 

85 

Name 

Jari Tuovinen 

Patrik Carvall 

Mike Kristiansen 

Robert Färestål 

Keld Sommer 

Frank Pedersen 

Nils Jadermark 

Max Färestål 

Jan-Owe Bengtsson 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Nick Hvolbøl 

Kim Ræs Jensen 

Efim Mavlyanov 

Egorov Egor 

Thorleif Møller 

Lars Nielsen 

Dan Olofsson 

Mika Antero Hautala 

Jere Lipponen 

Janne Koivuniemi 

Marcus Olsson 

Olav Östergren 

Tue Møllehøj Larsen 

Ronni Andersen 

Andreas Hammarberg 

Morten Vejle Christoffersen 

Lars Nilsson 

André van den Berg 

Richard Finazzer 

Charly   Mass 

Andreas Eberl 

Best Tm 

2:10.193 

2:11.649 

2:12.835 

2:14.439 

2:16.548 

2:18.767 

2:16.876 

2:21.509 

2:19.830 

2:10.738 

2:15.189 

2:14.857 

2:17.469 

2:17.695 

2:17.473 

2:19.187 

2:20.686 

2:20.476 

2:20.851 

2:22.212 

Diff 

7.346 

13.765 

21.877 

31.516 

47.604 

48.648 

1:02.679 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

19.688 

26.570 

36.311 

44.945 

46.542 

51.237 

52.025 

54.629 

1:00.924 

1:02.897 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:48.249 

10:55.595 

11:02.014 

11:10.126 

11:19.765 

11:35.853 

11:36.897 

11:50.928 

9:19.814 

2:04.877 

10:50.081 

11:09.769 

11:16.651 

11:26.392 

11:35.026 

11:36.623 

11:41.318 

11:42.106 

11:44.710 

11:51.005 

11:52.978 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Sweden 

Danmark 

sweden 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sweden 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Finland 

Finland 

finland 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Race Director 
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Margin of Victory 

1.832 

Avg. Speed 

164.437 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.193 

Best Speed 

163.751 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jari Tuovinen 

 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Sunday 

ZC 1000  

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:38:38 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/19/2015 15:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

154 

234 

109 

360 

216 

13 

101 

107 

52 

5 

99 

175 

727 

185 

Name 

Walther Lorenz 

Patrick Raich 

Stefan Schmitt 

Gerhard Fellner 

Michael Mayer 

Nicolaj Damgård Jensen 

Andreas Beckerbauer 

Peter Bo Jensen 

Ivan Saaby Hansen 

Martin Svensson 

Lars Henrik Persson 

Bo Pedersen 

Torben Jensen 

Varosi Szabolics 

Best Tm Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Laps Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Nat/State 

Austria 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Best Speed 

163.751 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jari Tuovinen 
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